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Compétition IV:

WORKING ORDER  ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  ROTATION 1

 75 ESPMOYA Esther
 72 ESPCUSIDO Marta
 73 ESPMORO Sara
 76 ESPPARERA Ana
 77 ESPGOMEZ Elena
 74 ESPPLANAS Alba

 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 14 TANNER Kylie AUS

190 ROMULMEANU Andrea
193 ROMCOJOCAR Sabina
188 ROMRADUCAN Andrea
189 ROMBOBOC Loredana
191 ROMSTROESCU Silvia
194 ROMIONESCU Carmen

246 YIM Tabitha USA
245 MILES Ashley USA
247 HEENAN Katie USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED
165 ENDEL Renske NED
166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
167 VIOLA Kimberly NED

205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS
210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS
209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

237 KVASHA Alona UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR
238 YAROTSKA Irina UKR
234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR

104 HOFMANN Gritt GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
106 ABEL Katja GER
107 SCHUETZ Conny GER
103 WELLER Gabi GER
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209 RUSZASSYPKINA Maria
210 RUSZIGANSHIVA Natalia
204 RUSKHORKINA Svetlana
205 RUSEJOVA Ludmila
207 RUSZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena

 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP
 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 75 MOYA Esther ESP
 76 PARERA Ana ESP

105 GERSCHWEIGERT Birgit
108 GERBRUEGGEMANN Lisa
103 GERWELLER Gabi
104 GERHOFMANN Gritt
106 GERABEL Katja
107 GERSCHUETZ Conny

193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
194 IONESCU Carmen ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM

 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 14 TANNER Kylie AUS
 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS

168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED
166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
165 ENDEL Renske NED
167 VIOLA Kimberly NED

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
246 YIM Tabitha USA
247 HEENAN Katie USA
245 MILES Ashley USA

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR
237 KVASHA Alona UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR
234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
238 YAROTSKA Irina UKR
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166 NEDNUIJTEN Monique
169 NEDWAMMES Gabrielle
170 NEDVAN DE LEUR Verona
165 NEDENDEL Renske
168 NEDVALENTIJN Rikst
167 NEDVIOLA Kimberly

210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS
209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

235 UKRYAROSH Tatiana
239 UKRSIROBABA Natalia
237 UKRKVASHA Alona
234 UKRROSCHUPKINA Olga
238 UKRYAROTSKA Irina

107 SCHUETZ Conny GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER
103 WELLER Gabi GER
106 ABEL Katja GER
104 HOFMANN Gritt GER

 75 MOYA Esther ESP
 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP
 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 76 PARERA Ana ESP

 14 TANNER Kylie AUS
 12 CROAK Alexandra AUS
 11 SLATER Allana AUS
 15 JOHNSTON Allison AUS
 10 DUNN Jacqui AUS
 13 ZARNAY Jessica AUS

194 IONESCU Carmen ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM

241 BHARDWAJ Mohini USA
245 MILES Ashley USA
246 YIM Tabitha USA
244 SCHWIKERT Tasha USA
247 HEENAN Katie USA
243 TIDD Rachel USA
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 12 AUSCROAK Alexandra
 11 AUSSLATER Allana
 15 AUSJOHNSTON Allison
 14 AUSTANNER Kylie
 10 AUSDUNN Jacqui
 13 AUSZARNAY Jessica

169 WAMMES Gabrielle NED
165 ENDEL Renske NED
170 VAN DE LEUR Verona NED
168 VALENTIJN Rikst NED
166 NUIJTEN Monique NED
167 VIOLA Kimberly NED

246 USAYIM Tabitha
243 USATIDD Rachel
245 USAMILES Ashley
241 USABHARDWAJ Mohini
244 USASCHWIKERT Tasha
247 USAHEENAN Katie

235 YAROSH Tatiana UKR
239 SIROBABA Natalia UKR
238 YAROTSKA Irina UKR
234 ROSCHUPKINA Olga UKR
237 KVASHA Alona UKR

210 ZIGANSHIVA Natalia RUS
204 KHORKINA Svetlana RUS
205 EJOVA Ludmila RUS
209 ZASSYPKINA Maria RUS
207 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

 72 CUSIDO Marta ESP
 77 GOMEZ Elena ESP
 73 MORO Sara ESP
 76 PARERA Ana ESP
 74 PLANAS Alba ESP
 75 MOYA Esther ESP

106 ABEL Katja GER
108 BRUEGGEMANN Lisa GER
105 SCHWEIGERT Birgit GER
107 SCHUETZ Conny GER
103 WELLER Gabi GER
104 HOFMANN Gritt GER

193 COJOCAR Sabina ROM
190 ULMEANU Andrea ROM
188 RADUCAN Andrea ROM
191 STROESCU Silvia ROM
189 BOBOC Loredana ROM
194 IONESCU Carmen ROM


